Claridge House




2019 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule



[bookmark: _GoBack]Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of the month.

· Tuesday, January 15 
· Tuesday, February 19
· Tuesday, March 19
· Tuesday, April 16
· Tuesday, May 21
· Monday, June 24 Annual meeting
· Tuesday, July 16
· No meeting in August
· Tuesday, September 17
· Tuesday, October 15
· October Internal Budget Meeting
· Tuesday, November 19 
· December Annual Budget Presentation

There is a brief 10-minute shareholder participation session before meetings begin.
